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         Course: IT60113 ( Advanced Database Systems)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name Email Address Signature

1 05MA9601 Mohammad Ghulam Ali  ali@hijli.iitkgp.ernet.in

2 06IT6013 Suresh K Dandey  suresh@gmail.com

3 07IT6001 Ashish R. Chalak   ashishchalak@yahoo.com

4 07IT6002 Hitendra Singh Yadav   hitendra_dba@yahoo.co.in

5 07IT6003 Manoj Jhuria   jhuria.manoj@gmail.com

6 07IT6004 Monojit Kundu   monojitkundu@gmail.com 

7 07IT6005 Pramod Mundhe   Pramod.mundhe@gmail.com

8 07IT6009 Raj Kumar Datta   kumarrajdatta@gmail.com

9 07IT6010 Sourav Nanda   sauravsit@gmail.com

10 07IT6011 Shinde Ashutosh   ashutoshdhanora@gmail.com

11 07IT6012 Shiva Kumar M   shivak18@gmail.com

12 07IT6014 Sourav Nandy   sourav.joy@gmail.com

13 07IT6015 Sudhin Ray   sudhinray@gmail.com 

14 07IT6016 Taru Amol S.   amol.taru@gmail.com

15 07IT6017 Tejas V. Joshi   tejas_v_joshi2003@yahoo.com

16 07IT6018 Vaibhav Sehtiya   vaibhavsetiya@gmail.com

17 07IT6019 Dilip Kumar A. Borikar   d_a_borikar@yahoo.com

18 07IT6021 LT. Cdr Vikrant Gokhale   gokhalevikrant@gmail.com

19 07IT6023 Dias Thonasirous   sqnldr_dias@yahoo.co.in
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